
Student Affairs Safety Committee/BC Meeting
 Attendance Documentation

Student Affairs Safety Committee/BC Meeting Attendance Form  
Version 2-KSJ, February 2017 

Page ________ of ________

Meeting Chair: Date:

Meeting Title: Location:

Topic(s): Time: 
             From ______________ to ______________

Attach a copy of the agenda for this meeting and the minutes from the last meeting to this form before filing.

Name
(Legibly print your legal name) Signature Email address
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5.

6.

7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Department

Distribution: 1 copy to HR, 1 copy to department file. 
Maintain file copies for one year from meeting date.
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